Vendor
Department: Library
SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM

RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS
AMERICAN EXPRESS

AMY LAUNDRIE

New Laptop

Receipt Printer

Director's Meeting Lunch
Monthly Copier Lease
Amazon-

Summer Library Program Prizes
Adult Books

DVDs

Youth Programs

Board Games for Circulation

Garbage Bags
Teen Program

Input Date

8/6/2024

8/6/2024
8/6/2024

8/6/2024

v n

v n

Amount

1,267.79
426.23

882.73
300.00

2,876.75



