Vendor		Input Date	Amount	
Department: Library				
SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM	New Laptop	8/6/2024		
	Receipt Printer			
	Director's Meeting Lunch		\$	1,267.79
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS	Monthly Copier Lease	8/6/2024	\$	426.23
AMERICAN EXPRESS	Amazon-	8/6/2024		
	Summer Library Program Prizes			
	Adult Books			
	DVDs			
	Youth Programs			
	Board Games for Circulation			
	Garbage Bags		\$	882.73
AMY LAUNDRIE	Teen Program	8/6/2024	\$	300.00

\$ 2,876.75